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Duncan Student Center

Duncan Student Center

Duncan Student Center
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Duncan Student Center

Eck Visitor Center

Eck Visitor Center

Eck Visitor Center

Eddy Street Commons

Geddes Hall

Geddes Hall

Geddes Hall

Guglielmino Athletics Complex (The Guge)
Guglielmino Athletics Complex (The Guge)
Hesburgh Center

Hesburgh Center

Hesburgh Center

Hesburgh Library

Hesburgh Library

Hesburgh Library

Hesburgh Library

Hesburgh Library

Gallery Room

Coleman Morse Center

(Near Basilica and South Quad)

330 Coleman-Morse Conference Space

On Olympic rink the ice leaves the middle of
May and returns end of July

Main ice rink stays all year round and ice deck
can be built (Fee: 2,000)

0O'Brien Club
Downes Club

Hank Family Forum

Seven on 9

Classroom E108 / E102 Academic Commons
Leighton Concert Hall

Decio Mainstage Theatre

Browning Family Cinema

Main Lobby

Philbin Studio Theatre

Reyes Organ and Choral Hall

Founders Room VIP room

Terrace (and adjoining Irish Green)

1 Large Sized Auditorium - 101 DeBartolo Hall
3 Medium Sized Auditorium

Various sized lecture rooms and classrooms
Decio Hall

Decio Hall Café

South Dining Hall (Hospitality Room)
North Dining Hall (The Gold Wing)

South Dining Hall (West)

South Dining Hall (East)

North Dining Hall

North Dining Hall (The Gold Room)
South Dining Hall (Oak Room)

Dahnke Ballroom

Jan and Marty Hiller Midfield Commons
Hagerty Family Cafe Stage

Rasmus Family Club

Landings

Southwest 9

Atrium

Auditorium

Outdoor patio

Family Room

Andrews Auditorium (Building 1212 - Room
Chapel

The Coffee House

Loftus Center

Auditorium 101 (Isban Auditorium)

Au Bon Pain

Auditorium

Atrium

Multiple Rooms

Rare Books and Special Collections Room
Penthouse (14th Fl. Hesburgh Library)
Carey Auditorium

Concourse

40

34

150
50

580

100

25

Seated

Banquet

Seated

Banquet

30
125
40
1000
700
$300
18 of 10 (+$900 to
250 without booths remove tables)
838 Seats Yes
202 Seats Yes
Seats Yes
120 Seats Yes
100 Yes
80 Seats Yes
40 Reception Yes
Yes
475 Rental Fees for
250
108
17 Need keys Closes at p.m.
20-90
12-80
450 34 of 12
450 34 0f 12
350
140
100 120f 8 $250
1200 Standing
106 Seats
102 Seats
10 of 10
150 10 of 10 Yes
146 Yes
35 Yes
920 Yes
157 Yes
72
300
12-80
128
65 Standing
20
Royal Table of
Per Sunil
264
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Christal Colbert

Jennifer Pratt
Jennifer Pratt

Molly Mahoney

Molly Mahoney

Molly Mahoney
EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

Tony Costantino
Tony Costantino
Tony Costantino
Tony Costantino
Tony Costantino
Tony Costantino
Tony Costantino
Tony Costantino
Shelia Adkinson, Bldg
Hue Hoang

Hue Hoang

Food Services

Cody Ballinger

Cody Ballinger

Cody Ballinger

Cody Ballinger

Cody Ballinger

Cody Ballinger
Amanda McKee
Amanda McKee
Amanda McKee
Dawn Smith- or block

Eric Szajko
Heather Saunders
Heather Saunders
Julie Vecchio
Natasha Lyandres

Colleen Runkel

Book Online via EMS
Registar's Office;
Book Online via EMS

Registar's Office
Book Online via EMS

Book Online via EMS
Click Here
Click Here

Here
Click Here
Click Here

Here
Click Here
Click Here

Duncan Meeting Room Details
Duncan Meeting Room Details
Duncan Meeting Room Details
Duncan Meeting Room Details
Duncan Meeting Room Details
Duncan Meeting Room Details

Space Availability - H

h Librar

1- 3009

1-8052

1-5585
1-5585

1-2808
1-2808
1-2808
1-2808
1-2808
1-2808
1-2808
1-2808

631-8773

1-0175
1-0175

1-3788
1-3788
1-3788
1-3788
1-3788
1-3788
1-3398
1-3398
1-3398
1-7955

1-8578
1-1671
1-1671

1-3903

ccolbert@nd.edu

assa@nd.edu
assa@nd.edu

mmahone7@nd.edu

mmahone7@nd.edu

mmahone7@nd.edu

acostant@nd.edu
acostant@nd.edu
acostant@nd.edu
acostant@nd.edu
acostant@nd.edu
acostant@nd.edu
acostant@nd.edu
acostant@nd.edu
sadkinso@nd.edu
hhoang@nd.edu
hhoang@nd.edu
Ibrady2@nd.edu

saores@nd.edu
saores@nd.edu
saores@nd.edu
saores@nd.edu
saores@nd.edu
saores@nd.edu
amckee@nd.edu
amckee@nd.edu
amckee@nd.edu
dsmith34@nd.edu

eszajko@nd.edu

_hsaunder@nd.edu

hsaunder@nd.edu
1-4900 jvecchio@nd.edu

1-9097 _nlyandre@nd.edu
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Innovation Park The Greenhouse 75 Dinner 300f 10 Angela Coar or Jesse 1-8157 (AC) or 1-9848 (JV) acoar@nd.edu

Innovation Park Balcony 50 guests Yes Angela Coar or Jesse 1-8157 (AC) or 1-9848 (JV) acoar@nd.edu

Innovation Park The Board Room (Third Floor) 20-60 Yes Angela Coar or Jesse 1-8157 (AC) or 1-9848 (JV) acoar@nd.edu

Innovation Park Conference Room A (First Floor) 14-25 Yes Angela Coar or Jesse 1-8157 (AC) or 1-9848 (JV) acoar@nd.edu

Innovation Park Conference Room B (Second Floor) 14-25 Yes Angela Coar or Jesse 1-8157 (AC) or 1-9848 (JV) acoar@nd.edu

Irish Green Irish Green

Jenkins-Nanovic Hall Forum Anne Riordan

Jordan Hall of Science Rooftop Patio 75 -100 Allen Utterback 1-2331 autterba@nd.edu

Jordan Hall of Science Reading Room 50 Allen Utterback 1-2331 autterba@nd.edu

Jordan Hall of Science Upstairs -4th Floor Landing 40 Dinner Allen Utterback 1-2331 autterba@nd.edu

Jordan Hall of Science Auditorium 101 & 105 260 Seats Allen Utterback 1-2331 autterba@nd.edu

Jordan Hall of Science Galleria Commons Area 250-300 300f 10 Allen Utterback 1-2331 autterba@nd.edu

Jordan Hall of Science Library 107 - Carey Auditorium 264 Allen Utterback 1-2331 autterba@nd.edu

Jordan Hall of Science Digital Visualization Theatre 136 Allen Utterback 1-2331 autterba@nd.edu

Joyce Center Arena - Gym Maybe 400 WBB Banquet Paco Bayer 1-5031

Joyce Center Heritage Hall 200-500 Paco Bayer 1-5031

Joyce Center Monogram Room 300 25 of 10 Paco Bayer 1-5031

Joyce Center Club Naimoli 300 25 tables of 10 Paco Bayer 1-5031

Joyce Center University level (stadium) 150 Gone until Paco Bayer 1-5031

Joyce Center Broadcast Level 3 150 Gone until Paco Bayer 1-5031

Joyce Center Media Area Level 4 150 Gone until Paco Bayer 1-5031

Joyce Center Auxillary Gym No events here Paco Bayer 1-5031

Joyce Center General Manager, Joyce Center Paco Bayer 1-5032

LaFortune Student Center Creekhouse Max 20 No sao@nd.edu 1-7308

LaFortune Student Center LaFortune Ballroom banquet Yes sao@nd.edu 1-7308

LaFortune Student Center Sorin Room 25-30 No sao@nd.edu 1-7308

LaFortune Student Center Gold Room 22-30 No sao@nd.edu 1-7308

LaFortune Student Center Montgomery Auditorium 60 No sao@nd.edu 1-7308

LaFortune Student Center McNeill Room 60 No sao@nd.edu 1-7308

LaFortune Student Center Notre Dame Room 60 No sao@nd.edu 1-7308

LaFortune Student Center Dooley Room 30 No sao@nd.edu 1-7308

LaFortune Student Center Student Activities Board Room 12 No sao@nd.edu 1-7308

LaFortune Student Center Blue Room 10 No sao@nd.edu 1-7308

LaFortune Student Center Green Room 10 No sao@nd.edu 1-7308

LaFortune Student Center Conference Room 308 3 No sao@nd.edu 1-7308

LaFortune Student Center Outdoor Ground Services Brian Fremeau 1-2594 bfremeal@nd.edu
LaFortune Student Center Stepan Center (OIT Admin) No Adam Hill 1-9494 ahill9@nd.edu

Law School Law School (Eck Commons) 180 Jenny Fox 1-6895 jragerl@nd.edu

Law School Law School (Eck Commons) 50 Jenny Fox 1-6895 jragerl@nd.edu

Law School Biolchini Classrooms 50 Jenny Fox 1-6895 jragerl@nd.edu

Law School Classroom 1130 and 1140 Jenny Fox 1-6895 jragerl@nd.edu

Law School Courtroom 190 Jenny Fox 1-6895 jragerl@nd.edu

Law School Clynes Atrium Jenny Fox 1-6895 jragerl@nd.edu

Law School Chapel Jenny Fox 1-6895 jragerl@nd.edu

Legends of Notre Dame Semi-Private dining area Max 40 Yes Lacy Dickerson 1-2988 lacy.m.dickerson.23@nd.edu
Legends of Notre Dame Private Dining Room Max 16 Yes Lacy Dickerson 1-2988 lacy.m.dickerson.23@nd.edu
Legends of Notre Dame Night Club 250 Yes Lacy Dickerson 1-2988 lacy.m.dickerson.23@nd.edu
Legends of Notre Dame In-house Catering Yes Brent Gregory 1-2582 bgregory@nd.edu

Main Building Rotunda (2nd Floor) 2nd floor 150 120f8 Colleen Runkel 1-3903 https://president.nd.edu/contact-us/vent
Main Building 200 Main Building (typically used for coat 56 Coleen Runkel

Main Building 500 Main Building 28 Colleen Runkel 1-3903 https://president.nd.edu/contact-us/vent
Main Building Main Building Events plus classrooms after Gayle Wilson (Asst. to 1-9344

Main Building Registrar (main building classrooms) roomreq@nd.edu

Malloy Hall Malloy Courtyard 20-70 Melody Kesler 1-9225 mkesler@nd.edu

Malloy Hall Classroom 107 20 Melody Kesler 1-9225 mkesler@nd.edu
McCourtney Hall Various Rooms Nancy Nalepinski 1-2318 nnalepin@nd.edu

McKenna Hall McKenna Hall (all rooms) ExperienceND Team 1-1400 experienceND@nd.edu
Mendoza College of Business Atrium 150 with rounds 180f 8 Dana Pierce or Chad 1-2068 dpierce3@nd.edu or cdeweese@nd.edu
Mendoza College of Business Giovanini Commons 100-120 only Dana Pierce or Chad 1-2068 dpierce3@nd.edu or cdeweese@nd.edu
Mendoza College of Business Jordan Auditorium 360 Dana Pierce or Chad 1-2068 dpierce3@nd.edu or cdeweese@nd.edu
Mendoza College of Business Deans' Board Room 16 Reilly Fangman 1-7236
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Mendoza College of Business Online room reservations: http://cobweb. bbassett@nd.edu
Mendoza College of Business Technology Brent Bassett 1-8265

Moreau Seminary Lower Level Reception Space 100 reception Tami Grimslid 1-7735 tgrimslid@holycrossusa.org
Moreau Seminary Seminary Cafeteria (beautiful view) 350 Tami Grimslid 1-7735 tgrimslid@holycrossusa.org
Morris Inn Wind Family Fireside Terrace Seats 72 guests Megan Akatu

Morris Inn Morris Inn | Grand Ballroom 280 with Classroom Megan Akatu

Morris Inn Quinn Family Room 12 Megan Akatu

Morris Inn Morris Inn | Private Dinning Rooms 10 rounds max Megan Akatu

Morris Inn Morris Inn Megan Akatu

Morris Inn Sorin's Megan Akatu

Morris Inn Rohr's Megan Akatu

O'Neill Hall Performance Hall 50 with rounds

O'Neill Hall La Bar Recitial Hall 180 Profs. Fassler and margot.fassler@nd.edu, Peter.H.Smith.80
O'Neill Hall Janet and Kevin - Janet Rudaisics or Kevin Wrangler confirn
O'Neill Hall Daniel and Matt -

O'Neill Hall

O'Neill Hall Foley's

0'Shaughnessy Hall 0O'Shaughnessy Great Hall 100 Standing 88'x 44' Kim Murray 1-7085 kmurray6@nd.edu

Other Sacred Heart Parish Center 20-110 140of 8 Christina Maciejczyk 1-9436 cmaciejl@nd.edu

Other Christ the Teacher Chapel (IEI Building) 42

Other Cedar House Carol Mullaney 1-3903 https://president.nd.edu/contact-us/vent
Other Harper Hall Foyer

Ricci Band Rehearsal Hall Rehearsal Hall 380

Ricci Band Rehearsal Hall Courtyard

Snite Museum 0O'Shaughnessy Courtyard 75 Max Ann Knoll 1-4842 Ann.M.Knoll.7@nd.edu
Snite Museum Auditorium Area 288 seats Ann Knoll 1-4842 Ann.M.Knoll.7@nd.edu
Snite Museum Kaeser Studio (Milly and Fritz Kaesar Mestrovic 20 dinner Ann Knoll 1-4842 Ann.M.Knoll.7@nd.edu
Snite Museum Atrium Area 130 for 7 tables of 8 Ann Knoll 1-4842 Ann.M.Knoll.7@nd.edu
Snite Museum 2nd Floor - Use for Reception Maybe Ann Knoll 1-4842 Ann.M.Knoll.7@nd.edu
Snite Museum O'Shaughnessy Gallery Ann Knoll 1-4842 Ann.M.Knoll.7@nd.edu
Snite Museum Please Note: Galleries are off limit for food & Ann Knoll 1-4842 Ann.M.Knoll.7@nd.edu
Stayer Center Stayer Center 250 Commons Chad DeWeese 1-2068

Stinson Remick Hall Atrium Area 10 of 10 Judy Liudahl 1-5534 jliudahl@nd.edu

Stinson Remick Hall Room 100 Judy Liudahl 1-5534 jliudahl@nd.edu

Stinson Remick Hall Room 315 Judy Liudahl 1-5534 jliudahl@nd.edu

Visitation Hall / Carole Sandner Hall Scott Malpass Room see note

Visitation Hall / Carole Sandner Hall Remick Commons 65 Colleen MacCarthaigh 1-4449 tfaulkn2@nd.edu

Visitation Hall / Carole Sandner Hall McGlinn Family Room 20 U-Shape Colleen MacCarthaigh 1-4449 tfaulkn2@nd.edu

Visitation Hall / Carole Sandner Hall Warner Retreat 15 Colleen MacCarthaigh 1-4449 tfaulkn2@nd.edu

Visitation Hall / Carole Sandner Hall O'Hara Gallery Colleen MacCarthaigh 1-4449 tfaulkn2@nd.edu

Walsh Hall of Architecture Walsh Hall Auditorium 125 Bernardine Stein 1-3096 bbarnett@nd.edu

Warren Golf Clubhouse Dining Room 60-80 11 tables None for Kyle Veltri or Jennie 1-6718 crisedor@nd.edu

Warren Golf Clubhouse Board Room 12 None for Kyle Veltri 1-6718 crisedor@nd.edu
Washington Hall Mainstage Theatre 571 Seats Ron Grisoli 1-8684 rgrisoli@nd.edu
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